
Cathi Abbs director@sturgischamber.com Citizen at Large
Brad Balk balkb@stjosephcountymi.org Sheriff
Greg Musser musserg@stjosephcountymi.org Animal Control Supervisor
Lori Lammon lorilammon@gmail.com Marketing Coordinator
Rick Shaffer repshaffer@comcast.com Citizen at Large
Kristina Eaton kristina.eaton@stryker.com Chair, Citizen at Large
Susanne Lee purduedvm87@embarqmail.com Veterinarian
Tracey Parker tparker@sturgisbank.com Vice Chair, Interim Secretary, Citizen at Large
Ruth Perry rperry2828@gmail.com Animal Rescue, Citizen at Large
Dan Czajkowski No email County Commissioner
Nathan Brown nathan.a.brown@edwardjones.com Citizen at Large
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